Technical Data Sheet
USB PD-Power Charging Station 4X60 240W TYPE-C
Multi-Port Power Delivery Charger with QC3.0
Model Number: CG-4P240WUC Rev 01.200715
Coolgear's multiport USB Type-C / USB Type-A High powered charging station is designed for power hungry USB devices that
depend on fully charged batteries to operate. Charge your laptops, add it to a charging cart or system and experience the benefits of
high power charging.
Features
Works with ALL USB PD Device as well as Legacy Type A
devices.
Can charge 4 Apple MacBook’s, Chromebook’s or other
USB Type-C PD power hungry products.
Supports all USB-PD Power Delivery voltages from 5V to
20V. (5/9/12/15/20)
Backwards compatible with all USB standards BC 1.2 and
Apple Fast Charge as well as QC3.0.
Supports USB-PD, SDP, CDP, DCP, BC1.x, SE1, Apple,
Samsung, ACA-x, YD/T-1591, RIM etc.
Product Information
Model Number: CG-4P240WUC
Packing List:
Hub, Power Supply
© 2020 Coolgear, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All products and accompanying digital documentation including images are the
property and / or trademarks of Coolgear Inc. Coolgear Inc. are continuously improving upon its products. Product
specifications are subject to change without notice
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
       Coolgear, Inc.
       5120 110th Ave N
       Clearwater, FL 33760 USA
P: +1-727-209-1300
F: +1-727-209-1302
Specifications
OVERVIEW
Product Type USB Charger
Electrical Protections ±15kV (air), ±8kV (contact) ESD Protection
Mountable Din-Rail, Surface Mount
Material Steel
Compliance N/A
CONNECTIONS
Downstream Port Count 8
Downstream Port Type 4x Type A (Charging ), 4x Type C (Charging )
Power Input 24V DC
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature 0C ~ 55C
Operating Humidity 5% to 95% RH
Storage Temperature -20C ~ 75C
DIMENSIONS
Length 9 inches
Width 6 inches
Height 2.5 inches
OS SUPPORT
Supported Operating Systems OS independent; No software or drivers required
WARRANTY
Warranty Period 1 Year
PRODUCT URL
CG-4P240WUC Product Page
delivery-charger
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
       Coolgear, Inc.
       5120 110th Ave N
       Clearwater, FL 33760 USA
P: +1-727-209-1300
F: +1-727-209-1302
2    |